
California Community Colleges
Education Protection Account (EPA) Prop 30

2023-24 Quarter 2 Payments by County

Exhibit B4 
December 2023

County/District December 2023 Payment
Alameda

Chabot-Las Positas CCD 2,187,937.00     
Ohlone CCD 995,030.00        
Peralta CCD 3,037,290.00     

Alameda Total 6,220,257.00     
Butte

Butte-Glenn CCD 2,176,928.00     
Butte Total 2,176,928.00     

Contra Costa
Contra Costa CCD 3,951,812.00     

Contra Costa Total 3,951,812.00     
El Dorado

Lake Tahoe CCD 492,461.00        
El Dorado Total 492,461.00        

Fresno
State Center CCD 5,613,076.00     
West Hills CCD 839,181.00        

Fresno Total 6,452,257.00     
Humboldt

Redwoods CCD 539,802.00        
Humboldt Total 539,802.00        

Imperial
Imperial CCD 1,358,146.00     

Imperial Total 1,358,146.00     
Kern

Kern CCD 5,847,433.00     
West Kern CCD 219,942.00        

Kern Total 6,067,375.00     
Lassen

Lassen CCD 8,021.00             
Lassen Total 8,021.00 

Los Angeles
Antelope Valley CCD 1,742,625.00     
Cerritos CCD 2,826,260.00     
Citrus CCD 1,823,300.00     
Compton CCD 1,363,082.00     
El Camino CCD 3,401,982.00     
Glendale CCD 2,051,453.00     
Long Beach CCD 3,601,274.00     
Los Angeles CCD 24,878,721.00   
Mt. San Antonio CCD 6,262,615.00     
Pasadena Area CCD 3,079,489.00     
Rio Hondo CCD 2,527,468.00     
Santa Clarita CCD 2,208,383.00     
Santa Monica CCD 3,762,964.00     

Los Angeles Total 59,529,616.00  
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Marin

Marin CCD 226,818.00                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    

                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    

       
Marin Total 226,818.00       

Mendocino
Mendocino-Lake CCD 357,268.00       

Mendocino Total 357,268.00       
Merced

Merced CCD 1,453,171.00    
Merced Total 1,453,171.00    

Monterey
Hartnell CCD 1,517,933.00    
Monterey Peninsula CCD 1,146,937.00    

Monterey Total 2,664,870.00    
Napa

Napa Valley CCD 278,692.00       
Napa Total 278,692.00       

Orange
Coast CCD 3,621,937.00    
North Orange County CCD 3,657,715.00    
Rancho Santiago CCD 4,893,997.00    
South Orange County CCD 1,896,320.00    

Orange Total 14,069,969.00 
Placer

Sierra Joint CCD 10,049,586.00  
Placer Total 10,049,586.00 

Plumas
Feather River CCD 256,176.00       

Plumas Total 256,176.00       
Riverside

Desert CCD 1,689,769.00    
Mt. San Jacinto CCD 2,501,607.00    
Palo Verde CCD 449,038.00       
Riverside CCD 4,611,046.00    

Riverside Total 9,251,460.00    
Sacramento

Los Rios CCD 6,702,265.00    
Sacramento Total 6,702,265.00    

San Bernardino
Barstow CCD 474,365.00       
Chaffey CCD 2,311,604.00    
Copper Mountain CCD 113,385.00       
San Bernardino CCD 2,712,516.00    
Victor Valley CCD 1,941,463.00    

San Bernardino Total 7,553,333.00    
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San Diego

Grossmont-Cuyamaca CCD 2,553,543.00          
          
          
          
          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          
          

          
          
          
          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

          
          

                            
                            
                            
                            
                            
                           

                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            
                            

                            
                            
                            
                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            

                            
                            

  
MiraCosta CCD 726,776.00     
Palomar CCD 2,420,990.00  
San Diego CCD 8,406,012.00  
Southwestern CCD 2,770,291.00  

San Diego Total 16,877,612.00
San Francisco

San Francisco CCD 2,096,851.00  
San Francisco Total 2,096,851.00  

San Joaquin
San Joaquin Delta CCD 2,224,739.00  

San Joaquin Total 2,224,739.00  
San Luis Obispo

San Luis Obispo County CCD 2,221,000.00  
San Luis Obispo Total 2,221,000.00  

San Mateo
San Mateo County CCD 929,172.00     

San Mateo Total 929,172.00     
Santa Barbara

Allan Hancock Joint CCD 1,590,140.00  
Santa Barbara CCD 1,860,633.00  

Santa Barbara Total 3,450,773.00  
Santa Clara

Foothill-DeAnza CCD 3,133,414.00  
Gavilan Joint CCD 378,801.00     
San Jose-Evergreen CCD 780,380.00     
West Valley-Mission CCD 758,644.00     

Santa Clara Total 5,051,239.00  
Santa Cruz

Cabrillo CCD 2,078,038.00  
Santa Cruz Total 2,078,038.00  

Shasta
Shasta-Tehama-Trinity Joint CCD 654,693.00     

Shasta Total 654,693.00     
Siskiyou

Siskiyou Joint CCD -                   
Siskiyou Total -                   

Solano
Solano CCD 1,165,850.00  

Solano Total 1,165,850.00  
Sonoma

Sonoma County CCD 4,221,322.00  
Sonoma Total 4,221,322.00  
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Stanislaus

Yosemite CCD 3,061,204.00                                   
                                   

                                   
                                   

                                   
                                   

                                   
                                   
                                   

     
Stanislaus Total 3,061,204.00     

Tulare
Sequoias CCD 1,510,683.00     

Tulare Total 1,510,683.00     
Ventura

Ventura County CCD 4,127,816.00     
Ventura Total 4,127,816.00     

Yuba
Yuba CCD 1,216,858.00     

Yuba Total 1,216,858.00     
Grand Total 190,548,133.00
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